
PUBLIC AUCTION 
 
 
 
 

Thursday, October 26, 2023 @ 8:00am 
Sale Location: 1141 Wea Wit St | East Earl, PA 17519 

 
Block # 1 8:00 am. New items include hand tools, contractor supplies followed by power tools around noon. 

Block # 2 Approx. 8:30 am (White Tables) Used hand tools, hardware & supplies. 
Block # 3 Approx. 8:30 am (South Wing) Variety of smaller equipment, lawn & garden items, cleanouts and more. 

Block # 4 9:00 am (West of White Tables) Variety of Equipment & Tools 

Block # 5 9:00 am (Equipment Lot Outside) Cataloged section with online bidding available. Ring # 1 
will start @ 9:00am selling equipment, vehicles, trailers and attachments. Ring # 2 will start @ 12:00 

noon selling Lawn mowers, lawn & garden and other misc. items. Cataloged section with online bidding 
available. EXPECTING 600 TO 800 LOTS. Items include: (2) Loads Of New Hanover Pavers In Varies Sizes. 
(4) Container Loads Of New JCT Attachments. Container Load Of New Attachments & Items To Include: 
40' Multi door shipping container, Storage shelters, Container shelters, Mini Excavators, Work benches, 

Anvils, Mobile toilets, Webbing slings, Ratchet tie downs, Rototillers, 8' & 9' Shipping containers, Iron 
gates and more. Large Load Of New Skid Loader Buckets & Tires, Assorted Pallet Racking. 2021 Morbark 

Eeger Beever 2131 Chipper. New Holland LS170 Skid Loader. Bobcat S175 Skid loader. New Holland 
555E 4X4 Extendahoe Backhoe. 1998 Tail-Gator 5,000LB AWD Diesel Piggyback Lift. New AGT Industrial 

4,000 PSI Hot Pressure Washer. 1999 Tail-Gator 5,000LB AWD Diesel Piggyback Lift. Pettibone B66 
4X4X4 Telehandler. 2005 8044 Pettibone 4X4X4 Telehandler. 1990 International Navistar 4600 Sweeper 

Truck. 2008 Forest River. Surveyor 18' Bumper Pull Camper. Kubota LA480A Front End Loader 
Attachment. 1988 Cutlass 190 Regal 19" Bow Rider Boat. 1985 Kenworth W900B Day Cab & Chassis. 

2011 Holiday Rambler 32' Travel Trailer/ Camper. 2006 R-Vission Trail Cruiser Camper. 2008 Genie S65 
4X4 Man Lift w/ Jib. 2015 PJ 36' Gooseneck Equipment Trailer. 2006 Cardinal 30' Fifth Wheel Camper. 

2018 Hyster S50FT 5000LB LP Forklift. 2018 Hyster S50FT 5000LB LP Forklift. 2003 Toyota 3000LB 
Electric Forklift. 1994 Hyster 5000LB LP Forklift. Kubota Diesel RTV 900 4X4. 2015 Polaris Sportsman 

850 4X4 4 Wheeler. 2003 Honda Recon 4 Wheeler. Yamaha Bruin Ultramatic 4 Wheeler. 2014 Wanco 
WLT 6 KVA Towable Light Tower. 2015 Wanco WLT 6 KVA Towable Light Tower. 2007 SkyJack SJ3220 
Electric Scissor Lift. 2008 SkyJack SJ3226 Electric Scissor Lift. 2005 SkyJack SJ4620 Electric Scissor Lift. 
2015 SkyJack SJ3226 Electric Scissor Lift. 2016 Snorkel S47322E Electric 32' Scissor Lift. UpRight 20N 
Electric Scissor Lift. 2000 MEC Secco 3247ES Electric Scissor Lift. 1980 Ford Fairmont. 2007 Chevrolet 
Uplander LS Mini Van. 2013 Ford F150 XL Pick Up Truck. 2005 Ford F-350 XL 4x4 Super Duty Truck W/ 

Plow. 2004 Chevrolet Colorado LS Pickup Truck. Kubota T2380 48" Hydrostatic Riding Mower. 
Craftsman DYS4500 42" Riding Mower. John Deere 130A 48" Hydrostatic Riding Mower. John Deere 

STX38 38" Riding Mower. John Deere 135 42" Hydrostatic Riding Mower. John Deere LA130 48" 
Hydrostatic Riding Mower. John Deere GT262 44" Riding Mower. John Deere GT235 48" Hydrostatic 

Riding Mower. Columbia CLT42H 42" Hydro Riding Mower W/ Bagger. John Deere D105 42" 
Hydrostatic Riding Mower. John Deere D105 Hydrostatic 42" Riding Mower. Ariens YT15G 38" Riding 

Mower. Ariens 42" Hydrostatic Riding Mower. Cub Cadet HDS2135 38" Hydrostatic Riding Mower. 
Craftsman DYT4000 54" Hydrostatic Riding Mower. 2002 John Deere Sabre 48" Hydrostatic Riding 

Mower. John Deere LX225 42" Hydrostatic Riding Mower. Bobcat ZT223 60" Zero Turn Riding Mower. 
John Deere L120 48" Hydrostatic Riding Mower. John Deere L120 48" Hydrostatic Riding Mower. New 

Holland S-14 Hydrostatic Tractor W/ Sickle Bar. and much more. 
 

Block # 5 8:00 am (Wood & Metal Working Inside) Cataloged section inside with online bidding  
 

We are looking for Heavy Equipment, Vehicles, Trailers, and more - all in exceptional condition!  
We accept consignment drop off any time during business hours.  

Attention Consignors: Items must be onsite by Tuesday, October 24 @ noon to be included in the online bidding catalog. 

2005 8044 Pettibone, 2021 Morbark Eeger Beever 2131 Chipper, Skid Loaders & Attachments, Forklifts, Sports Vehichles, Construction 
Equipment, Metal & Wood Working Tools & Equipment, Contractor Items, 

 New & Used Tools, and Related Items 
 

CONSIGN 

WITH US 

TODAY! 


